Prime and/or Sub (you may

Organization: Email2 Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise
check more than one)
1 Raquel Correa Kerex Engineering 9253757811 raquel@kerexengineering.com Prime General Contractor
2 JOEY ARMENTA GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO 7075851221 ANNETTE@GHILOTTI.COM Prime CONCRETE, PAVING, STRUCTURES
3 Joanna Wade Granite Construction 8314654119 joanna.wade@gcinc.com Prime Prime
4 Sarah Kriletich Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 415-454-7011 estimator@gbil914.com Prime concrete, paving, grading, heavy highway, underground utilities
5 Alex Cabrera California Highway Construction Group, Inc. 4157557435 chc_group@aol.com Prime General Engineering, Concrete, Grinding and Paving, Drainage
6 Fernando Izquierdo McGuire and Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com  Prime Grading and paving
7 Robert Rosas Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime General Heavy Civil Contractor
8 Sal Villarreal Marinship Development Interest LLC 415-852-1752 sal@marinship.com Prime Civil Works
9 Johanna Le-Penn Merriwether & Williams Insurance Services ~ 415.217.6567 johanna@imwis.com N/A CTAP
10 Fernando Pacheco Redgwick Construction Co 5107921727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime Grading and Paving
11 Teresa Rothney Granite Construction Company 408-327-7013 Coastal.Estimating@gcinc.com Prime Heavy Civil
12 Johnny Zanette Golden Bay Construction, Inc. 510-783-2960 johnny@gbayinc.com Prime underground utilities, concrete flatwork, asphalt paving.
13 Edgar Murillo St. Francis Electric LLC. 510-639-0639 emurillo@sfe-inc.com Sub Electrical
14 Nisha Matekar Ramprasad Granite Construction Company 408-327-7039 teresa.rothney@gcinc.com Prime Earthwork, Concrete, Asphalt
15 EMIGDIO ROBLES PATRIOT CONTRACTING INC (510)755-4032 erobles@patriotcontracting.us Prime General Construction
16 DUY TRUONG SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC 925-443-4200 DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM  Prime CONCRETE
17 Tom Tierney RK Engineering Inc 4154209993 estimating@rkenginc.com Prime Concrete Flatworm
18 Maritoni Maravilla ACPWA 510-670-6550 maritoni@acpwa.org N/A

19 Philip Lang ACPWA (510)593-8181 Businessoutreach@acpwa.org N/A NA



